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Brooke Lambert82 1/1/2002
Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2009.1008.8009.050

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.550 12.200 12.90012.800 50.450

Place: 2 4 2 1 1

1

Bryanna O'grady120 1/1/2003
Tumblers

3.2003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1009.5009.1508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.450 12.30013.200 49.900

Place: 9T 2 1 6T 2

2

Jordan Faig119 1/1/2002
Tumblers

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4509.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.600 12.40012.150 49.150

Place: 8 1 6 5 3

3

Nicole Cudek83 1/1/2002
Gym Magic

3.2003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.9008.6009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.700 12.15012.600 49.050

Place: 1 6T 3T 7 4

4

Tait Fletcher109 1/1/2002
Oakville

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.4008.4008.600

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.700 12.45012.200 48.450

Place: 7 6T 5T 4 5

5

Payton Murray115 1/1/2003
Revolution

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3008.1508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.450 12.10012.000 47.750

Place: 6 8 7 8* 6

6

Effie Ferguson59 1/1/2002
Adrenaline

3.7003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.5007.9508.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.900 11.050 12.55012.200 47.700

Place: 10* 10T 5T 3 7

7

Sophie Hawthorne111 1/1/2002
Oakville

3.5003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.5508.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.500 12.05011.050 47.000

Place: 3 7 16 9T 8T

8T
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Imogen Govan110 1/1/2002
Oakville

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.6507.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.400 12.10011.150 47.000

Place: 4 9 15 8* 8T

8T

Isabella Leschuk112 1/1/2002
Oakville

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9007.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.700 12.60011.400 46.950

Place: 5 12 12 2 9

9

Phoenix Depaz84 1/1/2003
Gym Magic

3.3003.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.9007.4508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.350 12.05012.600 46.700

Place: 12T 15 3T 9T 10

10

Patricia Meza113 1/1/2002
Oakville

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.6007.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.200 12.00012.300 46.300

Place: 11* 16 4 10 11

11

Rachel Morritt61 1/1/2002
Adrenaline

3.7003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0007.6508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.650 11.80011.300 45.700

Place: 9T 13T 14 13T 12

12

Sabrina Marceau-Guellaen94 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1507.7507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.050 11.20011.850 45.400

Place: 18 10T 8 15 13

13

Juliette Chapman118 1/1/2003
Tumblers

3.5003.2003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8006.2008.7508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.950 12.3009.400 45.200

Place: 14* 5 22 6T 14

14

Sofia Lyras-Bouchard93 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6505.3009.0508.300

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.350 11.9508.900 45.000

Place: 11* 3 23 11 15

15
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Jorja-Paige Pettigrew116 1/1/2003
Revolution

3.0003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1007.3507.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.650 11.25011.800 44.600

Place: 19 13T 9 14T 16

16

Anne-Lee Carr70 1/1/2003
Campiagile

3.3003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0006.1508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.250 11.80011.700 44.300

Place: 14* 21 10 13T 17

17

Pénéloppe Charron71 1/1/2002
Campiagile

3.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.2006.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.750 11.90010.900 44.250

Place: 12T 19 17* 12T 18

18

Paige Hughes60 1/1/2002
Adrenaline

3.3003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.4007.6508.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.900 10.750 11.9009.600 44.150

Place: 10* 11 21 12T 19

19

Justine Vallée72 1/1/2002
Campiagile

3.3002.9003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.8507.3507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.550 11.25010.750 44.000

Place: 16T 14 18 14T 20T

20T

Abbey Prilesnik117 1/1/2003
Revolution

2.8003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2007.5508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.650 10.95010.900 44.000

Place: 15T 13T 17* 16T 20T

20T

Léa Marcil95 1/1/2002
Gymnix

3.1003.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.8507.1508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.950 10.70011.350 43.600

Place: 13 17 13 17 21

21

Maria Paz63 1/1/2003
Adrenaline

2.9003.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.8007.0007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 9.800 10.55010.900 42.650

Place: 17 18 17T 18 22

22
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Sophie Roy-Beaudette96 1/1/2002
Gymnix

2.4003.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.5006.7508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.550 9.85011.600 42.500

Place: 15T 20 11 20 23

23

Haley Nicholson62 1/1/2003
Adrenaline

2.9002.0001.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.7006.8007.100

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 10.600 8.600 10.4509.700 39.350

Place: 20 22 20 19 24

24

Kelly Fraser664 1/1/2003
Campiagile

3.5003.0001.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.8504.4507.950

ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 11.450 1.750 10.9509.850 34.000

Place: 16T 23 19 16T 25

25

Lisa Draijer114 1/1/2002
Revolution

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 24* 24* 21* 26*

26*

Tia Meheshem104 1/1/2002
Milton Springers

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 24* 24* 21* 26*

26*

Lily Maheu81 1/1/2002
Flipgym

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 24* 24* 21* 26*

26*

Alexandrine Chartrand121 1/1/2002
Unigym

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 21* 24* 24* 21* 26*

26*


